23.02.2012

AT 2.00 P.M.

TATA AIG:-

1. MAC.APP.

RELIANCE: -

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

4. MAC.APP.

5. MAC.APP.

AT 2.00 P.M.

829/2010

29/2011

258/2011

632/2011

985/2011

BAJAJ ALLIANZ: -

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

149/2010
4618/2010

523/2010

48/2011
892/2011

LIST OF BUSINESS

FOR 23RD FEBRUARY, 2012 BEFORE

PRE-LOK ADALAT

LOK ADALAT COURT NO. 1

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

SECOND FLOOR (EXTENSION BLOCK)

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO

LTD
Vs. RAM BABU AND ORS

MANJOOR AHMED
Vs. SUNIL KUMAR AND ORS

MOHD SALEEM
Vs. ADARSH KUMAR AND ORS

SANTOSH KUMARI DALAL
Vs. RELIANCE GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS

NEHA SINHA
Vs. RELIANCE GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS

PRE-LOK ADALAT

LOK ADALAT COURT NO. 2

SAMEER NANDWANT, JPN
SHAHTI, DHARMENDER ARYA,NIKITA
SHARMA

OP MANNIE, SAMEER NANDWANI

S N PARASHAR,K.L. NANDWANI

NITIN YADAV

KUNDAN KUMAR LAL

SECOND FLOOR (EXTENSION BLOCK)

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. AASMA AND ORS

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. YOGITA AND ORS

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. ASHA AND ORS

ATUL NANDA, GAURAV GUPTA,OP
MANNIE, RAMEEZA HAKEEM

RAMEEZA HAKEEM, PAWAN KR JAIN

ATUL NANDA,RAMEEZA HAKEEM, VK
OHRI



23.02.2012

4. MAC.APP.

UIIC:-

5. MAC.APP.

6. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

UIIC-I:-

7. MAC.APP.

8. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

9. MAC.APP.

UIIC-II:-

10. MAC.APP.

HIGH
21ST

233/2011

156/2008

114/2012
1826-1827/2012

151/2008

366/2009
10511/2009

690/2011

191/2011

COURT OF DELHI
FEBRUARY, 2012

NARESH KUMAR
Vs. SANJAY SARKAR AND ORS

RAJENDER PRASAD
Vs. UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO
LTD

RAJ KAUR AND ORS
Vs. PANKAJ KUMAR AND ORS

SUMIT BHARDWAJ

Vs. SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY ANDORS.

DAYA KISHAN
Vs. RAKESH KUMAR AND ORS.

RANJANA DEVI
Vs. YASH PAL SINGH AND ORS

MOHD ISRAJ
Vs. DHARAMBIR AND ORS

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

PARTAP SINGH,RAMEEZA HAKEEM

ANIL
SINGH, K.L.NANDWANI, D.K.SHARMA

Without Generate

HARIHAR PRATAP

SINGH, D.K.SHARMA

S.N.
PARASHAR, D.K.SHARMA, HARSH
LATA,K.L.NANDWANI

SN PARASHAR

OP MANNIE

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



